
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - HEAT #1 (6 LAPS)

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 3 OF 8 - JANUARY 19, 2008

AMA Supercross Lites - West

ANAHEIM II

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 R. Dungey  513.4181

60 B. Hepler  213.7002

123 B. Metcalfe  513.8063

38 A. Mcfarlane  313.8774

30 J. Weimer  413.9115

221 T. Lacey  413.9736

402 C. Soubeyras  414.1147

58 K. Cunningham  514.1518

86 M. Willard  614.1639

132 B. Laninovich  414.18810

430 C. Charlier  414.29411

183 M. Blose  414.31712

373 D. Gosselaar  514.32313

273 G. Gracyk  314.34714

56 S. Skinner  614.40315

73 A. Chatfield  414.49716

410 E. Mccrummen  314.53417

706 C. Gonzalez  614.58818

505 T. Keefe  414.66819

131 R. Beat  514.81520

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

60 B. Hepler  216.7131

28 R. Dungey  416.7532

30 J. Weimer  316.9633

123 B. Metcalfe  317.0724

132 B. Laninovich  317.2395

58 K. Cunningham  517.2496

273 G. Gracyk  417.4857

402 C. Soubeyras  217.5378

86 M. Willard  317.5459

373 D. Gosselaar  417.59210

183 M. Blose  317.64111

38 A. Mcfarlane  417.75112

410 E. Mccrummen  317.75813

221 T. Lacey  517.78314

131 R. Beat  417.78715

56 S. Skinner  617.88016

73 A. Chatfield  317.96117

706 C. Gonzalez  618.11618

430 C. Charlier  218.36419

505 T. Keefe  418.55620

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 R. Dungey  319.5841

60 B. Hepler  319.6612

123 B. Metcalfe  519.7603

30 J. Weimer  420.1454

38 A. Mcfarlane  420.3535

132 B. Laninovich  320.4456

273 G. Gracyk  320.4487

86 M. Willard  420.9308

131 R. Beat  220.9559

58 K. Cunningham  421.03210

373 D. Gosselaar  321.05011

402 C. Soubeyras  521.10412

410 E. Mccrummen  421.11713

56 S. Skinner  621.20714

183 M. Blose  421.23315

221 T. Lacey  221.40316

430 C. Charlier  621.63617

73 A. Chatfield  421.66418

706 C. Gonzalez  522.05619

505 T. Keefe  322.17920
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